:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8913805

Apr 22, 2024 - 12:44 (UTC)

In epoch 278,556 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 918642 - 0.018185878 ETH&
58.17 USD

2 918643 - 0.018254197 ETH®
58.39 USD

3 918650 - 0.018280413 ETH®
58.48 USD

4 918651 - 0.018297050 ETH®
58.53 USD

S 918652 - 0.018177987 ETH®
58.15 USD

6 918653 - 0.018296075 ETH®
58.53 USD

7 918655 - 0.018294327 ETH®
58.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8913805
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/278556
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918642
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918643
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918650
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918651
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918652
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918653
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918655

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

918656

918661

918662

918663

918664

918667

918672

918675

918676

Validator Id

728184

Amount

- 0.018167345
58.11 USD

- 0.018365298
58.75 USD

- 0.018053339
57.75 USD

- 0.018298700
58.53 USD

- 0.018335911
58.65 USD

- 0.018131219
58.00 USD

- 0.018249324
58.38 USD

- 0.018336898
58.66 USD

- 0.018175884
58.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.044371902
141.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918656
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918661
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918662
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918663
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918664
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918667
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918672
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918675
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/918676
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/728184

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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